
2023 Girls Soccer Schedule 
2023 Season VERSUS LOCATION TIME TEAMS 

7/22-2/24 Bluegrass Games 
    Friday July 28, 2023 Green and White Night MAC 6:30 JV and 7:45 Varsity 

 Wednesday August 2, 2023 Cooper Scrimmage MAC 4:30 / 6 / 7:30 Triple 

Friday August 4, 2023 Soccerama - RYLE MAC 7:45 VARSITY  

Monday August 7, 2023 NC MAC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity  

Monday August 7, 2023 Ryle Ryle 6:00 PM Fresh 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Notre Dame Notre Dame 5 / 6:30 / 8:00 Triple 

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Montgomery County MAC 11:00 and 12:30 Varsity then JV 

Monday, August 14, 2023 Conner Conner 4:30/6/7:30 Triple 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Simon Kenton Simon Kenton 5:00 6:30 8:00 Triple 

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Madison Central High Madison Central High 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Monday, August 21, 2023 Scott MAC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 GRC GRC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Dixie Dixie 10:00 and 11:30 JV and Varsity 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Highlands Highlands 4:30 6 7:30 Triple 

Saturday Sept 2nd 2023 Paris/StPats/Calvary Round 1 
  Monday Sept 4, 2023 Labor Day 

   Wednesday, Sept 6, 2023 Villa MAC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Calvary Round 2 
 

Tentative to All A Draw 

Monday, September 11, 2023 St Henry MAC 4:30 6:00 7:30 Triple 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Campbell County MAC 4:30 6:00 and 7:30 Triple 

Saturday Sept 16, 2023 All A Place Holder Round 3 
  Monday Sept 18, 2023 Holy Cross MAC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Monday Sept 18, 2023 Simon Kenton Simon Kenton 6:00 PM Freshman 

Wednesday Sept 20 2023 Beechwood MAC 6:00 and 7:30 JV and Varsity 

Saturday Sept 23, 2023 All A Place Holder Frankfort TBD Varsity 

Monday, September 25, 2023 Bourbon Cty Bourbon Cty HS 6:00 PM Varsity 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Ryle MAC 4:30 6:00 and 7:30 Triple 

Thursday Sept 28 2023 Loveland Ohio tentative 
   


